Moeller HPL0211-2007/2008
10/6
Moeller HPL0211-2007/2008http://catalog.moeller.net http://catalog.moeller.net
Ci
rc
ui
t-
br
ea
ke
rs
, s
w
it
ch
-d
is
co
nn
ec
to
rs
,
IE
C
Ci
rc
ui
t-
br
ea
ke
rs
, s
w
it
ch
-d
is
co
nn
ec
to
rs
,
IE
C
Ordering Ordering
Circuit-breaker, thermo-magnetic release, 3 pole Circuit-breaker, thermo-magnetic release, 3 pole
Basic switching capacity 25 kA
at 415 V 50/60 Hz
Comfort switching capacity 36 kA at
415 V 50/60 Hz
Normal switching capacity 50 kA at 415 V
50/60 Hz
High switching capacity 100 kA 1)/150 kA 2) at
415 V 50/60 Hz
Rated current =
rated uninterrupted
current
Setting range Part no.
Article no.
Price
see price
list
Part no.
Article no.
Price
see price
list
Part no.
Article no.
Price
see price list
Part no.
Article no.
Price
see price list
Std. pack Notes
In = Iu Overload releases Short-circuit releases
A Ir Ii
A A
Protection of systems and cables
3 pole
Terminals standard, terminal screws as accessories
20 15…20 350 NZMB1-A20
280987
NZMC1-A20
283293
NZMN1-A20
281231
NZMH1-A20
284376
1 off IEC/EN 60947-2
Adjustable overload releases Ir
• 0.8 – 1 x In (ex-works 0.8 x In)
Adjustable short-circuit releases Ii
• 6 – 10 x In (ex-works 6 x In)
– NZM...-A40: 8 – 10 x In (ex-works 8 x In)
Fixed short-circuit release Ii
• 350 A at In = 20 – 32 A
• 1280 A at In = 160 A (NZM1)
1) valid for NZM1
2) valid for NZM2
25 20…25 350 NZMB1-A25
280988
NZMC1-A25
283294
NZMN1-A25
281232
NZMH1-A25
284377
32 25…32 350 NZMB1-A32
280989
NZMC1-A32
283295
NZMN1-A32
281233
NZMH1-A32
284378
40 32…40 320…400 NZMB1-A40
259075
NZMC1-A40
271392
NZMN1-A40
259081
NZMH1-A40
284379
50 40…50 300…500 NZMB1-A50
259076
NZMC1-A50
271393
NZMN1-A50
259082
NZMH1-A50
284410
63 50…63 380…630 NZMB1-A63
259077
NZMC1-A63
271394
NZMN1-A63
259083
NZMH1-A63
284411
80 63…80 480…800 NZMB1-A80
259078
NZMC1-A80
271395
NZMN1-A80
259084
NZMH1-A80
284412
100 80…100 600…1000 NZMB1-A100
259079
NZMC1-A100
271396
NZMN1-A100
259085
NZMH1-A100
284413
125 100…125 750…1250 NZMB1-A125
259080
NZMC1-A125
271397
NZMN1-A125
259086
NZMH1-A125
284414
160 125…160 1280 NZMB1-A160
281230
NZMC1-A160
283296
NZMN1-A160
281234
NZMH1-A160
284415
Terminal screws standard, terminals as accessories
20 15…20 350 NZMH2-A20
281281
1 off
25 20…25 350 NZMH2-A25
281282
32 25…32 350 NZMH2-A32
281283
40 32…40 320…400 NZMH2-A40
259095
50 40…50 300…500 NZMH2-A50
259096
63 50…63 380…630 NZMH2-A63
259097
80 63…80 480…800 NZMH2-A80
259098
100 80…100 600…1000 NZMH2-A100
259099
125 100…125 750…1250 NZMH2-A125
259100
160 125…160 960…1600 NZMB2-A160
259088
NZMC2-A160
271421
NZMN2-A160
259092
NZMH2-A160
259101
200 160…200 1200…2000 NZMB2-A200
259089
NZMC2-A200
271422
NZMN2-A200
259093
NZMH2-A200
259102
250 200…250 1500…2500 NZMB2-A250
259090
NZMC2-A250
271423
NZMN2-A250
259094
NZMH2-A250
259103
Notes Notes for terminals a 10/47
I
10/7
NZM...1, NZM...2 NZM....1, NZM...2
For Circuit Breaker Sales and Support call KMparts.com (866) 595-9616